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Laura Schmit (Director):
director@jeffersontheatrecompany.org

Kari Vaupel (President): ‘
president@jeffersontheatrecompany.org
Lindsay Heisel (Vice-President):
vicepresident@jeffersontheatrecompany.org
Heather Collins (Treasurer):
treasurer@jeffersontheatrecompany.org

Heidi Busse (Communications/Secretary):
communications@jeffersontheatrecompany.org
Jodi DeToffol (Fundraising): |
fundraising@jeffersontheatrecompany.org

Laura Edeburn (Tickets): May 2024 s
tickets@jeffersontheatrecompany.org C.S. Lewis’ THE LION, THE WITCH AND THE WARDROBE Is produced by special arrangement with Dramatic Publishing.




